LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 82

Grewe, Johann-Reinhold #1461

StartNr: 1461

21. Oktober 2023 14:10

WF BSV Brakel

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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269 (11.), 263 (9.), 216 (1.)

29.0 (17.), 52.1 (30.), 63.6 (19.)
0.33 mm links, 0.29 mm tief

0.99, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 1.07

Serie 1:
10.1 4
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
99«
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.7*
10.3* 10.5*

68.2 (3.),111.8 (2.), 119.9 (4.)
0.70 mm links, 0.77 mm tief
0.90, horizontal: 0.67, vertikal: 1.09

10.6* 10.3*
10.8* 10.3*

29.0(17.),63.6 (19.),99.4 (12.)
0.48 mm links, 0.04 mm tief
1.03, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 1.13

10.3* 10.3*
10.5* 10.6 *

52.1 (30.), 83.6 (29.), 91.0 (28.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.07 mm tief
0.92, horizontal: 0.92, vertikal: 0.91

10.3*
10.7*

10.3*
10.6*

104~
104~

10.6*
10.7*




